Головоломка наименований
Алфавит ноутбуков
This document is the intellectual property of Acer Inc, and was created for demonstration purposes only.  It may not be modified, organized or re-utilized in any way without the express written permission of the rightful owner.
Теория наименования ноутбуков
Название модели ноутбука
Что-нибудь понятно?
☺
M3-581TG-52454G50Mnkk

This document is the intellectual property of Acer Inc, and was created for demonstration purposes only.  It may not be modified, organized or re-utilized in any way without the express written permission of the rightful owner.
Таблица сегментов
Маркировка Расшифровка
1 Basic
3 Good
5 Better
7 Best
This document is the intellectual property of Acer Inc, and was created for demonstration purposes only.  It may not be modified, organized or re-utilized in any way without the express written permission of the rightful owner.
Таблица диагоналей
Маркировка Диагональ (дюймы)
1 11.6”
3 13.3”
4 14”
5 15.6”
7 17.3”
This document is the intellectual property of Acer Inc, and was created for demonstration purposes only.  It may not be modified, organized or re-utilized in any way without the express written permission of the rightful owner.
Таблица платформ
Маркировка Платформа
2 AMD бюджет
3 Intel бюджет
5 AMD средний/топовый
7 Intel средний/топовый
8 Timeline
9 Intel (ультрабуки)
This document is the intellectual property of Acer Inc, and was created for demonstration purposes only.  It may not be modified, organized or re-utilized in any way without the express written permission of the rightful owner.
Поколение платформ
Маркировка Платформа
1
Chief River (CR)/Huron River (HR)
/Amd Camal
This document is the intellectual property of Acer Inc, and was created for demonstration purposes only.  It may not be modified, organized or re-utilized in any way without the express written permission of the rightful owner.
Таблица опций
Маркировка Опции
G Дискретная видеокарта
P Сенсорный экран
Z Intel Pentium Dual Core
T Timeline
This document is the intellectual property of Acer Inc, and was created for demonstration purposes only.  It may not be modified, organized or re-utilized in any way without the express written permission of the rightful owner.
Маркировка процессора
Маркировка Опции
3 Intel Core i3
5 Intel Core i5
7 Intel Core i7
This document is the intellectual property of Acer Inc, and was created for demonstration purposes only.  It may not be modified, organized or re-utilized in any way without the express written permission of the rightful owner.
Таблица оперативной памяти
Маркировка Количество памяти
2G 2 Гб
3G 3 Гб
4G 4 Гб
6G 6 Гб
8G 8 Гб
12 12 Гб
16 16 Гб
This document is the intellectual property of Acer Inc, and was created for demonstration purposes only.  It may not be modified, organized or re-utilized in any way without the express written permission of the rightful owner.
Таблица объемов жесткого диска
Маркировка Общий объем жестких
дисков
12 128 Гб SSD
25 250 Гб/256 Гб SSD
32 320 Гб
38 320+ 64 Гб
75 750 Гб
1T 1 тб / 500+500 Гб
1.28T 640+640 Гб
1.5T 750+750 Гб
2T 1+1 Тб
This document is the intellectual property of Acer Inc, and was created for demonstration purposes only.  It may not be modified, organized or re-utilized in any way without the express written permission of the rightful owner.
Таблица обозначения приводов
Маркировка Цвет
M DVD RW
B BluRay + DVD Combo
W BluRay Writer (пишущий)